
Rahmenerzählung

Hiobs Klage und Rechtfertigung Zurechtbringung

Redezyklen I − III

I. II. III.

Hiob Hiob Elihu GOTT

Abschluss-Reden
Eliphas

Bildad

Zophar

1-2 3

4-5

6-7

89-10

11

12-14 15

16-17

1819

20

21 22

23-24

2526

27-31 32-37 38-41 42

DasBuchHiob : Struktur
42 Kapitel in 22 Reden
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